RELiON R4000 Dry Series, maintenance-free batteries, are designed to provide premium
performance for a variety of applications, including golf cars and other electric vehicles, floor
machines, aerial work platforms, boats, RVs, solar systems and more. They are manufactured
to the highest quality standards.
READY WHEN YOU ARE: RELiON R4000 Dry Series are deep cycle batteries that deliver high capacity from the
get-go. Unlike traditional lead-acid batteries that need to be “worked up” to increase capacity, these batteries
give you the range or hours of operation you need right away.
HIGH PERFORMANCE IN LOW TEMPERATURES: Batteries don’t like cold temperatures, but RELiON R4000
Dry Series batteries deliver more capacity than traditional lead-acid batteries, even in extreme conditions.
FORGET ABOUT ACID: No need to worry about spills or acid-residue. You’ll never need to replace a corroded
chassis or damaged floors due to acid spillage.
SAVE WATER AND WORRY: Using your batteries in a remote location? Is your access limited? Maintenance-free
RELiON R4000 Dry Series batteries are perfect for applications where watering is easily neglected or very inconvenient.
Traditional lead-acid batteries are subject to reduced performance or early failure if not watered regularly.
LOW SELF-DISCHARGE: RELiON R4000 Dry Series batteries are the ideal solution for infrequent or seasonal
use since self-discharge is significantly less than traditional lead-acid batteries. Less frequent, if any, charging is
needed during storage.
WE DON’T PASS GAS: Non-hazardous, clean RELiON R4000 Dry Series batteries emit no gasses during
normal operation. They can be used safely near sensitive equipment or people.
INSTALLATION SENSATION: Thanks to their innovative design, RELiON R4000 Dry Series batteries can be
installed upright or on their sides, making for flexible installation options in a variety of applications.
R4000 DRY SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
A. The amount of Ah or minutes the battery can provide when discharged at a constant current to 1.75vpc at 25°C (77°F).
B. The constant current discharge rate in Amperes, the battery can maintain for 30 seconds to 1.2vpc
6V
REV-GC2-220 GC2 460  120 185 220 1100 1430 10.2 (260)      7.1 (180) 10.8 (275)   66 (30) AP & Stud
REV-305-360 902 860  250 320 360 1550 2400 11.6 (295)      7.1 (180) 14.5 (368) 106 (48) AP & Stud
REV-L16-400 903 920  270 320 400 2010 2580 11.6 (295)      7.1 (180) 16.8 (426) 123 (56) AP & Stud
8V
REV-GC8-165 GC8 315  80 138 165 820 1000 10.2 (260)      7.1 (180) 10.8 (275)   64 (29) AP & Stud
12V
REV-24-85 24 165  41 72 85 423 545 10.7 (272)      6.8 (172)   8.9 (226)   55 (25) AP & Stud
REV-27-100 27 195  53 86 100 500 650 12.7 (323)      6.8 (172)   8.9 (226)   66 (30) AP & Stud
REV-31-115 31 228  63 96 115 750 975 13.0 (330)      6.7 (169)   9.3 (236)   75 (34) AP & Stud
REV-12-155 GC12 270  70 99 140 600 750 12.9 (327)      6.9 (176) 10.8 (275)   90 (41) AP & Stud
REV-185-250 921 560  160 210 250 1230 1600 15.2 (386)      7.1 (180) 14.4 (367) 148 (67) AP & Stud
REV-4D-240 4D 560  155 200 240 1220 1550 20.8 (528)      8.7 (222)   9.8 (250) 143 (65) AP & Stud
REV-8D-330 8D 740  210 260 330 1600 2030 20.8 (528)    11.1 (282)   9.8 (250) 183 (83) AP & Stud
BCI
Group Size
Part
Number